NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA
ISIN: GRS003003035  WKN:

Overview
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Price
7.412 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.83% (-0.06)

GRS003003035
ETE

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

6,709 EUR
GREECE

7.256 EUR (600)
7.338 EUR (600)
7.50 EUR

7.50 EUR

7.436 EUR
7.474 EUR
7.46887 EUR
779

5,818.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS003003035&ID_NOTATION=81953325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS003003035&ID_NOTATION=81953325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb25a98238a9c951f895fefd5787e8f5339a76d870539ba3c19d1b408e3474a0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4434b30206e0bbb72&time=1726820275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3178b46a59fb23c95e63d701c9276d92eabcdbf03069e5af76f375c859ad54bb&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16e922dbcc6ef8de3&time=1726820275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6c814e3ad59a8d42ffc2da7a9a93fc658c6e60ba73d09dce2e5a54cbb3b3a29&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=158f4baa35eb904cd&time=1726820275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8b59d095e6d729b68e1664ea2c44015f5dbf5764b89aafb8ed104c54e292f10&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06e546d52911d1f49&time=1726820275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce93d53cae1d2ec9bc93f96d66cb2a856e572794f35e836a9bae8ac57d463add&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f94d6fa32473fce2&time=1726820275&tool=RSC

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

Details

2024/09/18 22:26:39

Price
7.412 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.83% (-0.06)

ISIN GRS003003035
Symbol ETE
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,709 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.256 EUR (600)
Ask (Ask size) 7.338 EUR (600)
Open 7.50 EUR
High 7.50 EUR
Low 7.436 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.474 EUR
VWAP 7.46887 EUR
Volume (pcs) 779
Trading volume 5,818.25
Number of trades 4
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.49% +27.22% +187.62%
Perf (abs.) +0.39  +1.59 +4.84
Beta - - -
Volatility 30.12  30.93 37.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00
09/19

Munich 2024/ 08:01
09/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00

European Trade Reporting 09/18

Hanover 2024/ 08:01

8.542 EUR (2024/05/15
6.194 EUR (2024/01/03
8.542 EUR (2024/05/15
4.800 EUR (2023/10/03

Price

Trading

7.382 EUR (1,322
7.716 EUR (2,207
7.939 EUR (3,600
7.063 EUR (5,441

_ T T T = = = —

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

7.412 EUR 0.01

7.424 EUR 0.00

7.36 EUR 0.00

2.777 EUR 0.00

7.36 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81953325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81936096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148763452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148763452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347026797

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

2024/
09/19

08:01

08:43

19:41

08:10

09:36

10:02

7.428 EUR 0.00

7.36 EUR 0.00

8.40USD 0.00

7.386 EUR 0.00

7.348 EUR 0.00

7.30 EUR 3.85

740
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662548
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392855561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392662550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306678607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1959658

NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EBNIKHTPFAIIEZLA

Contact Details
NATIONAL BANK OF GREECE

86 Eolou St. - 10232 Athens
Telefon: 30 210 334 1000
Fax: 30 210 322 8187
E-mail: -
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